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ITS NEW TRENDS
TOURISM

INFORMATION:
2310 951542 
Monday - Friday
09:00-15:00
Greek-Italian Chamber of 
Thessaloniki,
eurodesk@italchamber.gr

To register scan
here22/2

23/2
15:00-18:30
18:30-22:00

SERRES (R.U. OF SERRES)
KEDIVIM HALL 2 OF CENTRAL MACEDONIA REGION

2/3
3/3

15:00-18:30
18:30-22:00

FLORINA (R.U. FLORINAS)
EXHIBITION SPACE - MULTIFORM HALL. GROUND FLOOR OF FLORINA CHAMBER

6/3
7/3

15:00-18:30
18:30-22:00

EDESSA (R.U. PELLAS)
MEETING ROOM OF THE CHAMBER OF PELLA

16/3
17/3

15:00-18:30
18:30-22:00

KILKIS (R.U. KILKIS)
BOARD MEETING ROOM

20/3
21/3

15:00-18:30
18:30-22:00

THESSALONIKI (R.U. THESSALONIKI)
HALL OF THE INDUSTRIAL CHAMBER OF THESSALONIKI

ORGANIZATION: GREEK-ITALIAN CHAMBER OF THESSALONIKI

INVITATION
MONITORING

SEMINAR
FOR TOURISM

 PROFESSIONALS OF 
THE REGIONAL UNITS: 

FLORINA, KILKIS, 
THESSALONIKI, SERRES, 

PELLAS

The Greek-Italian Chamber of Thessaloniki
invites tourism businesses to participate in the 
seminar on the subject

"Improving the attractiveness and promotion 
of tourism to enhance employment in tourism"

GREEN PROFESSIONS
IN TOURISM

PRINCIPLES OF
SLOW TOURISM

PRINCIPLES OF
ECOTOURISM

HIS TOOLS
DIGITAL MARKETING

GOOD PRACTICES FOR THE
SUSTAINABILITY OF THE PLACE

ACTIONS FOR
CIRCULAR ECONOMY

DIGITAL APPLICATIONS
IN TOURISM

THEMATIC UNITS


