Interreg-IPA CBC CROPEAN LAND

Greece - Republic of North Macedonia ABOVE



INVITATION
MONITORING
SEMINAR
FOR TOURISM
PROFESSIONALS OF
THE REGIONAL UNITS:
FLORINA, KILKIS,
THESSALONIKI, SERRES,
PELLAS

The Greek-Italian Chamber of Thessaloniki invites tourism businesses to participate in the seminar on the subject

"Improving the attractiveness and promotion of tourism to enhance employment in tourism"

>> THEMATIC UNITS



SERRES (R.U. OF SERRES)	15:00-18:30	22/2
KEDIVIM HALL 2 OF CENTRAL MACEDONIA REGION	18:30-22:00	23/2
FLORINA (R.U. FLORINAS	15:00-18:30	2/3
EXHIBITION SPACE - MULTIFORM HALL. GROUND FLOOR OF FLORINA CHAMBEI	18:30-22:00	3/3
EDESSA (R.U. PELLAS	15:00-18:30	6/3
MEETING ROOM OF THE CHAMBER OF PELLA	18:30-22:00	7/3
KILKIS (R.U. KILKIS	15:00-18:30	16/3
BOARD MEETING ROOM	18:30-22:00	17/3
THESSALONIKI (R.U. THESSALONIKI	15:00-18:30	20/3
HALL OF THE INDUSTRIAL CHAMBER OF THESSALONIK	18:30-22:00	21/3

ORGANIZATION: GREEK-ITALIAN CHAMBER OF THESSALONIKI



To register scan here



>>> INFORMATION: 2310 951542 Monday - Friday 09:00-15:00 Greek-Italian Chamber of Thessaloniki, eurodesk@italchamber.gr

